TERMINALS, Product Overview & Crimp
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
CONNECTORS
287
TERMINALS
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
CRIMP TERMINALS
NON-INSULATED  . . . . . . . . . page 287

Dimensions (mm)
Stud Hole Width Length Manf.
Size (d) (W) (L) Part No. Order Code
RED - RATED 25A
M3 3.2 5.7 17.8 MVR1-3 491100
M3.5 3.7 5.7 17.8 MVR1-S3.5 491101
M4 4.3 6.6 20.1 MVR1-S4 491102
M5 5.3 8.0 21.5 MVR1-5 491103
M6 6.4 11.6 27.5 MVR1-6 491104
BLUE - RATED 30A
M3 3.2 6.6 17.8 MVR2-3 491110
M3.5 3.7 6.6 17.8 MVR2-S3.5 491111
M4 4.3 6.6 21.0 MVR2-S4 491112
M5 5.3 8.5 22.5 MVR2-S5 491113
M6 6.4 12.0 27.6 MVR2-6 491114
YELLOW - RATED 48A
M3.5 3.7 7.2 21.4 MVR5-3.5 491130
M4 4.3 7.2 21.4 MVR5-S4 491131
M5 5.3 9.5 25.5 MVR5-5 491132
M6 6.4 12.0 31.5 MVR5-6 491133
M8 8.4 15.0 33.7 MVR5-8 491134
RING
Dimensions (mm)
Stud Hole Width Length Manf.
Size (d) (W) (L) Part No. Order Code
RED - RATED 19A
M3 3.2 5.7 21.2 MVF1-3 491140
M3.5 3.7 5.7 21.2 MVF1-S3.5 491141
M4 4.3 6.4 21.2 MVF1-S4 491142
M5 5.3 9.5 21.2 MVF1-L5 491143
M6 6.4 12.0 27.2 MVF1-L6 491144
BLUE - RATED 27A
M3 3.2 5.7 21.2 MVF2-3 491150
M3.5 3.7 5.7 21.2 MVF2-S3.5 491151
M4 4.3 6.4 21.2 MVF2-S4 491152

Dimensions (mm)
Bullet Size Length Manf.
(d) (L) Part No. Order Code
RED - RATED 12A
4.0 24.5 MVB1-156F 491445
BLUE - RATED 16A
5.0 25.5 MVB2-195F 491450
YELLOW - RATED 24A
5.0 29.5 MVB5-195F 491455
Choice of 3 sizes.
BULLET
L
d
Length (L) Manf.
mm Part No. Order Code
RED - RATED 19A 24.5 MVU1B 491460
BLUE - RATED 27A 24.5 MVU2B 491465
YELLOW - RATED 48A 26.0 MVU5B 491470
Choice of 3 sizes.
BUTT  SPLICE
L
MALE DISCONNECTS
FEMALE DISCONNECTS
Dimensions (mm)
Tab Length Manf.
Size (L) Part No. Order Code
RED - RATED 12A
2.8 x 0.5 19.0 MVD1-1105F 491180
2.8 x 0.8 19.0 MVD1-1108F 491181
4.8 x 0.5 19.0 MVD1-1875F 491182
4.8 x 0.8 19.0 MVD1-1878F 491183
6.3 x 0.8 21.0 MVD1-250F 491184
BLUE - RATED 16A
4.8 x 0.5 19.0 MVD2-1875F 491190
4.8 x 0.8 19.0 MVD2-1878F 491191
6.3 x 0.8 21.0 MVD2-250F 491192
YELLOW - RATED 24A
6.3 x 0.8 25.0 MVD5-250F 491195
Choice of 3 sizes.
PUSH-ON FEMALE DISCONNECTS
L
Dimensions (mm)
Tab Length Manf.
Size (L) Part No. Order Code
RED - RATED 12A
2.8 x 0.5 20.0 MVD1-1105FN 491197
4.8 x 0.5 20.0 MVD1-1875FN 491199
4.8 x 0.8 20.0 MVD1-1878FN 491200
6.3 x 0.8 21.5 MVD1-250FN 491201
BLUE - RATED 16A
4.8 x 0.8 20.0 MVD2-1878FN 491210
6.3 x 0.8 21.5 MVD2-250FN 491211
YELLOW - RATED 24A
6.3 x 0.8 25.5 MVD5-250FN 491230
Choice of 3 sizes.
PUSH-ON FULLY INSULATED
FEMALE DISCONNECTS
L
Dimensions (mm)
Tab Length Manf.
Size (L) Part No. Order Code
RED - RATED 12A
6.3 x 0.8 21.0 MVD1-250M 491284
BLUE - RATED 16A
6.3 x 0.8 21.0 MVD2-250M 491292
YELLOW - RATED 24A
6.3 x 0.8 25.0 MVD5-250M 491295

Dimensions (mm)
Tab Length Manf.
Size (L) Part No. Order Code
RED - RATED 12A
6.3 x 0.8 21.5 MVG1-250 491250
BLUE - RATED 16A
6.3 x 0.8 21.5 MVG2-250 491251
Choice of 2 sizes.
PIGGYBACK MALE/FEMALE
DISCONNECTS L
INSULATED  continued
Cord End Terminals shown overleaf >  > > >
PG/0602
TERMINALS, Cord End
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
CONNECTORS
290
Wire Size Insulation Dimensions (mm) Manf.
(mm2) Colour L L1 D (ø) d (ø) d1 (ø) Part No. Order Code
0.25 Violet 10.4 6.0 1.9 1.1 0.8 MNCF250 491510
0.34 Pink 10.4 6.0 1.9 1.1 0.8 MNCF340 491511
0.5 White 14.0 8.0 2.6 1.3 1.0 MNCF500 491513
0.75 Blue 14.6 8.2 2.8 1.5 1.2 MNCF750 491516
1.0 Red 14.6 8.2 3.0 1.7 1.4 MNCF101 491520
1.5 Black 14.6 8.2 3.5 2.0 1.7 MNCF151 491523
2.5 Grey 15.2 8.2 4.0 2.6 2.3 MNCF251 491526
4.0 Orange 16.5 9.0 4.4 3.2 2.8 MNCF401 491529
6.0 Green 20.0 12.0 6.3 3.9 3.5 MNCF601 491532
10.0 Brown 21.5 12.0 7.6 4.9 4.5 MNCF102 491534
16.0 Ivory 22.2 12.0 8.8 6.2 5.8 MNCF162 491536
INSULATED
NON-INSULATED
INSULATED, TWIN ENTRY
French Colour Code
Wire Size Insulation Dimensions (mm) Manf.
(mm2) Colour L L1 D (ø) d (ø) d1 (ø) Part No. Order Code
0.25 Lt. Blue 10.4 6.0 1.9 1.1 0.8 MNCG250 491550
0.34 Turquoise 10.4 6.0 1.9 1.1 0.8 MNCG340 491551
0.5 Orange 14.0 8.0 2.6 1.3 1.0 MNCG500 491553
0.75 White 14.6 8.2 2.8 1.5 1.2 MNCG750 491556
1.0 Yellow 14.6 8.2 3.0 1.7 1.4 MNCG101 491560
1.5 Red 14.6 8.2 3.5 2.0 1.7 MNCG151 491563
2.5 Blue 15.2 8.2 4.0 2.6 2.3 MNCG251 491566
4.0 Grey 16.5 9.0 4.4 3.2 2.8 MNCG401 491569
6.0 Black 20.0 12.0 6.3 3.9 3.5 MNCG601 491572
10.0 Ivory 21.5 12.0 7.6 4.9 4.5 MNCG102 491574
16.0 Green 22.2 12.0 8.8 6.2 5.8 MNCG162 491576
German Colour Code
Std. DIN Colour Code
Wire Size Dimensions (mm) Manf.
(mm2) L D (ø) d (ø) d1 (ø) Part No. Order Code
0.5 6.0 2.1 1.3 1.0 MCU500 491590
0.75 6.0 2.5 1.5 1.2 MCU750 491591
1.0 10.0 2.7 1.7 1.4 MCU101 491592
1.5 10.0 2.9 2.0 1.7 MCU151 491593
2.5 12.0 3.5 2.5 2.2 MCU251 491594
4.0 12.0 4.0 3.2 2.8 MCU401 491595
6.0 15.0 4.8 3.9 3.5 MCU601 491596
10.0 15.0 5.8 4.9 4.5 MCU102 491597
16.0 15.0 7.5 6.2 5.8 MCU162 491598
Wire Size Insulation Dimensions (mm) Manf.
(mm2) Colour L L1 W d (ø) d1 (ø) Part No. Order Code
2 x 0.5 White 14.5 8.0 5.0 1.8 1.5 MNCP500 491612
2 x 0.75 Grey 14.5 8.0 5.5 2.1 1.8 MNCP750 491613
2 x 1.0 Red 15.0 8.0 5.5 2.3 2.0 MNCP101 491614
2 x 1.5 Black 15.5 8.0 6.5 2.6 2.3 MNCP151 491615
2 x 2.5 Blue 18.5 10.0 8.0 3.3 2.9 MNCP251 491616
2 x 4.0 Grey 23.1 12.0 8.8 4.2 3.8 MNCP401 491617
2 x 6.0 Yellow 26.1 14.0 9.5 5.3 4.9 MNCP601 491618
2 x 10.0 Red 26.6 14.0 12.6 6.9 6.5 MNCP102 491619
L1
D
d1
d